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MFP Transition Specialist Service Areas
Tawnya Anson
712-490-3856

tawnya-anson@uiowa.edu

Wendy Petersen-Buley
712-370-0901

wendy-petersen-
buley@uiowa.edu

Jo Schumacher
515-460-0917

Johanna-
Schumacher@uiowa.edu

Stacie Lane
Behavior Specialist Team 

Lead
319-330-0598

Stacie-Lane@uiowa.edu

Lindsey Robertson
Project Director
515-577-9935

Lindsey-Robertson@uiowa.edu

Tyler Hansen
Employment Specialist

641-417-9998
Tyler-Hansen@uiowa.edu

Julie Adams
563-940-6629

Julie-J-Adams@uiowa.edu

Gina Makarios
319-559-0175

Gina-Makarios@uiowa.edu

Dawn Villhauer-Murley
712-887-1167

dawn-villhauer-
murley@uiowa.edu

Madison Scow
402-237-2086

madison-scow@uiowa.edu

Kendra Walde
515-402-5166

Kendra-Walde@uiowa.edu

Amanda Pollard
515-639-8793

Amanda-Pollard@uiowa.edu

Amber Garrison
641-203-4253

amber-garrison@uiowa.edu

Sara Meade
319-383-3608

sara-meade@uiowa.edu

Jodie Schmidt
641-373-2282

jodie-schmidt@uiowa.edu

Jennifer Johnson-
Kernan

563-349-8268
Jennifer-Johnson@uiowa.edu

Brendan Wilds
Behavior Specialist

402-250-2741
brendan-wilds@uiowa.edu

Jhanna DeHeck
Behavior Specialist

319-231-2867 
jhanna-deheck@uiowa.edu 

Kari Musselman
Transition Specialist Supervisor

712-830-7297
Kari-Musselman@uiowa.edu

Jennifer Muto
Transition Specialist Supervisor

515-491-7492
Jennifer-Muto@uiowa.edu
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